N

GRAND PRIX ES A 1° GIORNATA

V. 25m

Risultati

N

POS COGNOME E NOME

30/01/2022

1 LEONE Andrea
2 GILLI Riccardo
3 ERCOLANO Riccardo
3 FAVUTO Alessandro
5 BELLI Federico
6 INCARNATO Matteo
7 MALAVENDA Luca
8 RAICHERT Alessandro
9 PINTO Matteo
10 BARBERIS Edoardo Maria
11 NUZZO Riccardo
12 MAIOLANI Filippo
13 ZANNIER Ruben
14 BRUNETTI Lorenzo
15 CANNELLA Stefano
16 PITTORE Luigi
17 GIUGNO Matteo Angelo
18 CALABRO' Matteo
19 MONTEDORO Luca
20 SONCIN Samuele
21 LANDORI Andrea
22 MERLINO Nicolas
23 DI GENNARO Leonardo
24 CASERTA Alessandro
25 ARGIERI Daniel
26 LIPARI Riccardo Mariano
27 MASSA Riccardo

NON CLASSIFICATI
INTERLICI Samuele

Pubblicata: 30/01/2022 ore 16:41
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ANNO NAZ SOCIETA’
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2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

Sisport Spa ssd

Rari Nantes Torino
Sisport Spa ssd

Aquatica Torino ssd

Rari Nantes Torino

OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
Sisport Spa ssd

Dynamic Sport

Dinamica ssd

Sisport Spa ssd

Rari Nantes Torino
Sisport Spa ssd

Sisport Spa ssd

OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
Asti Nuoto

Sisport Spa ssd

Titans asd

Aquatica Torino ssd

Rari Nantes Torino
Sisport Spa ssd

Rari Nantes Torino

Junior Pentathlon Asti as
Rari Nantes Torino

OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
Vallebelbo Sport asd
Sisport Spa ssd

Sisport Spa ssd

Rari Nantes Torino

50m

37.80

37.00

38.80

38.40

38.60

38.80

38.40

40.10

40.60

41.80

42.00

42.40

42.10

42.80

42.60

42.70

43.00

44.10

44.70

44.60

46.20

46.30

47.50

47.60

54.20

55.10

56.80

42.50

43.90

42.50

42.90

44.00

44.20

45.40

44.20

45.20

45.20

46.60

46.80

47.30

47.40

48.60

48.80

49.00

48.00

49.50

49.90

51.40

54.40

54.90

56.70

1'01.00

1'02.90

1'08.00

ARRIVO Record

1'20.30

1'20.90

1'21.30

1'21.30

1'22.60

1'23.00

1'23.80

1'24.30

1'25.80

1'27.00

1'28.60

1'29.20

1'29.40

1'30.20

1'31.20

1'31.50

1'32.00

1'32.10

1'34.20

1'34.50

1'37.60

1'40.70

1'42.40

1'44.30

1'55.20

1'58.00

2'04.80

ASS

Comunicato 31

Page 1



